CDA March Tournament

R3
Entry

WesWat H Gibson & Henderson
Glast Sh Shrestha & Menta
EOSm Abb Abbott & Horowitz-
Benoit

Sims Ash Ashok Kumar & Kurian
Farm Otu Bhatia & Otu-Appiah
Ridge Kr Krishna & Vaughan
WesWat K Karp & Mione

Ridge Mc McDermott & Suryawan-
shi

ECat Shi Shifrin & Kennedy
EOSm Fen Fenteany & Park
Farm Aus Austin & Deakin

Farm Dar Darsh & Limaye

Farm Jiv Jivanani & Debiase
Tollnd G Garrow & Powell

Sims Sua Suarez & Kleinman
Wethr Hi Hima & Ortiz

Farm Le Le & Ruh

EOSm Sad Liu & Saddler

Farm Man Mangla & Neelati
Farm Fod Fodderwala & Kumbum
Farm Bal Ballambat & Jevisetty
Farm Mir Mirani & Duan

Farm Pat Patel & Nguyen

Farm Kal Kalaiarasu & Jami

Farm Sed Sedigh & Palanivel
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Team

Westfield/Watkinso

Glastonbury

E.O. Smith

Simsbury Debate

Farmington HS Deba

Ridgfield

Westfield/Watkinso

Ridgfield

East Catholic

E.O. Smith

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Tolland

Simsbury Debate

Wethersfield

Farmington HS Deba

E.O. Smith

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Win

Farmington Novice Results

Pts

165

163

158

155

160

159

159

157

156

155.5

154.5

153

152

151.5

150

156

155

154

154

151.5

151.5

151.5

150

149

149

Rk

12

15

17

17

17

OpW

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.33

0.66

1.33

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

OPt

25

25.22

25.75

25.72

25.58

25.91

253

25.88

25.3

25.63

25.44

25.22

25.33

25.36

25.86

25.63

25.72

25.75

25.88

25.41

25.08

25.83

25.47

25.88

25.83

ORk

2.88

2.55

2.44

2.55

2.27

2.33

2.55

2.38

2.83

2.77

2.55

2.72

2.88

2.72

2.55

2.27

2.38

2.27

2.38

2.33

25

25

2.22

2.44

2.27

Rand

2.49

8.3

2.2

8.43

Ballots

W122728 W1328
28 W 132826

W312825 W2128
27 W312728

W122627 W3127
27 W212625

W122425 W1227
27 W142527

L342727 W1328
26 W122527

W212728 W1227
26 L322526

W142427 L1425
26 W132928

W212625 W1225
27 L242727

W312726 L3226
25 W212626

W212727 L2426
24 W2126255

L342526 W1225
26 W4127255

W122626 W2127
26 L342424

L342525 W1224
25 W312726

L322524 W1324
26 W2126.526

W312623 W1424
28 L242326

W 132625
27 L422626

L2426

L422526 W 1325

26 L422825

W122725
25 1L232626

L3425

L342424 1242825

W212627

L232425 W1425
27 L4325525

W232525 L2326
25 14325525

L242525
W3126255

L432525

L342524 1342625
W412624

L342424 1342426
W212526
L242423 W2326

26 L432525
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Stamf Fi Fitzgerald & Magyari

Ridge Pr Price & Gellatly

Stamf Ag Agarwal & Sorial

Nonne Be Beck & Miller

ECat Dai Riewe & Daigle
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Stamford High scho

Ridgfield

Stamford High scho

Nonnewaug

East Catholic

146

150

148

146

146

21

21

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

25.72

25.33

26

26.02

255

2.38

2.61

2.55

2.38

2.38

2.6

6.71

3.46

5.78

W142624 L2425
23 L342424

L412623 L432525
L242625

L422326 L42245
255 L322524

L432625 1432324
L342424

L432524 1342423
L342525
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